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8' Gondola - List

Part No. Product Description Qty

29. 9-0093 TIP, 40A DRAG 1

30. 9-0096 ELECTRODE 1

31. 1444-0025 FP11-23 CONTACT TIP 10/PACK 1

32. 1444-0026 FP11-30 CONTACT TIP 10/PACK 1

33. 1444-0027 FP11-35 CONTACT TIP 10/PACK 1

34. 1444-0051 FP21-50 NOZZLE (FIREPOWER) 1

35. 1444-0886 MIG VELOCITY 1/2 NOZZLE FLUSH 1

36. 1444-0890 MIG VELOCITY 23 CONTACT TIP 1

37. 1444-0891 MIG VELOCITY 30 CONTACT TIP 1

38. 1444-0892 MIG VELOCITY 35 CONTACT TIP 1

39. 1442-0065 FP TIG ACCYKIT .040" & 1/16" 1

40. 1442-0066 FP TIG ACCYKIT 3/32" & 1/8" 1

Airfuel & Gases
41. 0387-0436 (HAZ) P-1LB FIREPOWER PROPANE 6

42. 0916-0122 (HAZ) TANK, MAP//PRO, CGA600 6

43. 0387-0470 P-10 FIREPOWER PENCIL FLAME TO 1

44. 0387-0463 FIREPOWER SMP-31 SELF LIGHT MA 1

Misc. Tools
45. 1423-0026 L-1-FS ROUND FILE SPARK LIGHTE 1

46. 1423-0032 SPARKLIGHTER FLINTS, FIREPOWER 1

47. 1423-0050 TRIPLE FLINT STRIKER, TRL-2-FP 1

48. 1423-0052 TRIPLE FLINT REPLACEMENT, TF-2 1

49. 1423-1428 WELPER,MIG PLIER 1

50. 0387-0487 JTC-FP FIREPOWER JUMBO TIP CLE 1

51. 1423-0016 TIP CLEANERS, FIREPOWER PACKAG 1

52. 1423-1408 TIP DRILL CLEANER KIT, 12 PCS 1

53. 1423-0094 ROUND SOAPSTONE REFILL, RS-5-F 1

54. 1423-0095 FLAT SOAPSTONE 6 PCS/PK 1

55. 1423-0096 ROUND SOAPSTONE HOLDER W/GRIPP 1

56. 1423-0097 FLAT SOAPSTONE HOLDER, FSH-FP 1

57. 1423-1435 4-WAY PICK SET 1

58. 1423-1432 LOCKING PLIER,11 IN. 1

59. 1443-0026 FPGC-300 FIREPOWER 300 AMP GRO 1

60. 1423-1425 MULTI-PURPOSE MAGNETIC HOLDER, 1

61. 1443-0004 FPCL-62 FIREPOWER WELDNG CABLE 1

62. 1441-0023 Fixed Front black weld helmet FP 1

63. 1441-0048 Replacement lens 2" X 4"-Clear 1

64. 1441-0050 PC-45 FP4X5-CL POLY REPLACEMEN

65. 1421-0062 DLX ROD STORAGE CAN, RC-FP FOR

66. 1440-0296 ASL-16-FP ANTI-SPLATTER LIQ.

Gloves
67. 1423-0051 SUEDE GLOVES, WG-2-FP FIREPOWER 1

68. 1423-4133 PREMIUM LEATHER WELDING GLOVE 1

Part No. Product Description Qty

Powered Abrasives
69. 1423-2100 CRIMPED WIRE WHEEL BRUSH, 1 1/2 1

70. 1423-2101 CRIMPED WIRE WHEEL BRUSH, 2" 1

71. 1423-2102 CRIMPED WIRE WHEEL BRUSH, 3" 1

72. 1423-2103 CRIMPED WIRE WHEEL BRUSH, 3" 1

73. 1423-2104 END BRUSH, CRIMPED WIRE, 3/4" 1

74. 1423-2105 END BRUSH, 3/4" KNOTTED, 7/8" 1

75. 1423-2117 END BRUSH, 1" SOLID, 7/8" TRIM 1

76. 1423-2118 END BRUSH, 1 1/2" KNOTTED 1

77. 1423-2106 CUP BRUSH, 1 1/2", CRIMPED WIRE 1

78. 1423-2107 CUP BRUSH, 2 1/2", CRIMPED WIRE 1

79. 1423-2108 CUP BRUSH, 2 1/2", CRIMPED WIRE 1

80. 1423-2109 CUP BRUSH, 3",C RIMPED WIRE 1

81. 1423-2110 CUP BRUSH, 3" KNOTTED WIRE 1

82. 1423-2115 CUP BRUSH, 4" KNOTTED WIRE 1

83. 1423-2111 WHEEL BRUSH, 4", STRINGER BEAD 1

84. 1423-2113 WHEEL BRUSH, 4", KNOTTED WIRE 1

85. 1423-2121 WHEEL BRUSH, 6", CRIMPED WIRE 1

86. 1423-2122 WHEEL BRUSH, 6", CRIMPED WIRE 1

87. 1423-2125 ARBOR REDUCING ADAPTOR, 5/8"-11 1

88. 1423-2224 STEEL ROTARY FILE, 1/2 X 7/8" 1

89. 1423-2226 STEEL ROTARY FILE, 1/2" X 1/2" 1

90. 1423-3177 STEEL ROTARY RASP, CYLINDRICAL 1

91. 1423-2186 GRINDING WHEEL, T-27, 4" X 1/8" 1

92. 1423-2187 GRINDING WHEEL, T-27, 4 X 1/4" 1

93. 1423-2188 GRINDING WHEEL, T-27, 4 1/2" X 1

94. 1423-2189 GRINDING WHEEL, T-27, 5 X 1/4" 1

95. 1423-2190 GRINDING WHEEL, T-27, 7" X 1/4" 1

96. 1423-2232 GRINDING WHEEL, T-27, 4 1/2" X 1

97. 1423-3151 GRINDING WHEEL, T-27, 4 X 1/8" 1

98. 1423-3152 GRINDING WHEEL, T-27, 4" X 1/4" 1

99. 1423-3153 GRINDING WHEEL, T-27, 4 1/2" X 1

100. 1423-3186 CUT-OFF WHEEL, 4 1/2" X .045 X 1

101. 1423-3199 CUT-OFF WHEEL, 4 1/2" X 1/8" X 1

102. 1423-2198 CHOP SAW CUT-OFF WHEEL, 14" X 1

103. 1423-2213 CUT-OFF WHEEL, 7" X 1/8" X 1

104. 1423-3142 CUT-OFF WHEEL, 3" X 1/16" X 1/4 1

105. 1423-3143 CUT-OFF WHEEL, 3" X 1/16" X 3/8 1

106. 1423-3145 CUT-OFF WHEEL, 4" X 1/16" X 3/8 1

107. 1423-3146 CUT-OFF WHEEL, 4"X1/8"X 3/8" 1

108. 1423-3147 CUT-OFF WHEEL, 4" X 1/16" X 5/8 1

109. 1423-3148 CUT-OFF WHEEL, 4 1/2" X 1/16" X 1

110. 1423-3149 CUT-OFF WHEEL, 3" X 1/32" X 3/8 1
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Part No. Product Description Qty
29. 1444-0025 FP11-23 CONTACT TIP 10/PACK 1

30. 1444-0026 FP11-30 CONTACT TIP 10/PACK 1

31. 1444-0027 FP11-35 CONTACT TIP 10/PACK 1

32. 1444-0051 FP21-50 NOZZLE (FIREPOWER) 1

33. 1444-0886 MIG VELOCITY 1/2 NOZZLE FLUSH 1

34. 1444-0890 MIG VELOCITY 23 CONTACT TIP 1

35. 1444-0891 MIG VELOCITY 30 CONTACT TIP 1

36. 1444-0892 MIG VELOCITY 35 CONTACT TIP 1

37. 1442-0065 FP TIG ACCYKIT .040" & 1/16" 1

Airfuel & Gases

38. 0387-0436 (HAZ) P-1LB FIREPOWER PROPANE 6

39. 0916-0122 (HAZ) TANK, MAP//PRO, CGA600 6

40. 0387-0470 P-10 FIREPOWER PENCIL FLAME TO 1

41. 0387-0463 FIREPOWER SMP-31 SELF LIGHT MA 1

Misc. Tools

42. 1423-0026 L-1-FS ROUND FILE SPARK LIGHTE 1

43. 1423-0032 SPARKLIGHTER FLINTS, FIREPOWER 1

44. 1423-1428 WELPER,MIG PLIER 1

45. 1423-0016 TIP CLEANERS, FIREPOWER PACKAG 1

46. 1423-0095 FLAT SOAPSTONE 6 PCS/PK 1

47. 1423-0097 FLAT SOAPSTONE HOLDER, FSH-FP 1

48. 1423-1432 LOCKING PLIER,11 IN. 1

49. 1443-0026 FPGC-300 FIREPOWER 300 AMP GRO 1

50. 1423-1425 MULTI-PURPOSE MAGNETIC HOLDER, 1

51. 1421-0062 DLX ROD STORAGE CAN, RC-FP FOR 1

52. 1440-0296 ASL-16-FP ANTI-SPLATTER LIQ. 1

Gloves

53. 1423-0051 SUEDE GLOVES,WG-2-FP FIREPOWER 1

54. 1423-4133 PREMIUM LEATHER WELDING GLOVE 1

Powered Abrasives

55. 1423-2100 CRIMPED WIRE WHEEL BRUSH, 1 1/2" 1

56. 1423-2101 CRIMPED WIRE WHEEL BRUSH, 2" 1

57. 1423-2102 CRIMPED WIRE WHEEL BRUSH, 3" 1

58. 1423-2103 CRIMPED WIRE WHEEL BRUSH, 3" 1

59. 1423-2104 END BRUSH, CRIMPED WIRE, 3/4" 1

60. 1423-2105 END BRUSH, 3/4" KNOTTED, 7/8" 1

61. 1423-2117 END BRUSH, 1" SOLID, 7/8" TRIM 1

62. 1423-2118 END BRUSH, 1 1/2" KNOTTED 1

63. 1423-2106 CUP BRUSH, 1 1/2", CRIMPED WIRE 1

64. 1423-2107 CUP BRUSH, 2 1/2", CRIMPED WIRE 1

65. 1423-2108 CUP BRUSH, 2 1/2", CRIMPED WIRE 1

66. 1423-2109 CUP BRUSH, 3", CRIMPED WIRE 1

67. 1423-2125 ARBOR REDUCING ADAPTOR, 5/8"-11" 1

Part No. Product Description Qty
68. 1423-2224 STEEL ROTARY FILE, 1/2 X 7/8" 1

69. 1423-2226 STEEL ROTARY FILE, 1/2" X 1/2" 1

70. 1423-3177 STEEL ROTARY RASP, CYLINDRICAL 1

71. 1423-2190 GRINDING WHEEL, T-27, 7" X 1/4" 1

72. 1423-3151 GRINDING WHEEL, T-27, 4" X 1/8" 1

73. 1423-3153 GRINDING WHEEL, T-27, 4 1/2" X 1

74. 1423-2198 CHOP SAW CUT-OFF WHEEL, 14" X 1

75. 1423-3142 CUT-OFF WHEEL, 3" X 1/16" X 1/4 1

76. 1423-3143 CUT-OFF WHEEL, 3" X 1/16" X 3/8 1

77. 1423-3145 CUT-OFF WHEEL, 4" X 1/16" X 3/8 1

78. 1423-3147 CUT-OFF WHEEL, 4" X 1/16" X 5/8 1

79. 1423-3148 CUT-OFF WHEEL, 4 1/2" X 1/16" X 1

80. 1423-3149 CUT-OFF WHEEL, 3" X 1/32" X 3/8 1

81. 1423-3188 CUTOFF WHEEL, 6" X .045 X 7/8" 1

82. 1423-2202 MOUNT POINT, 7/8" X 2" X 1/4" 1

83. 1423-2221 FLAP DISC, ZIRCONIA, 4 1/2" X 1

84. 1423-2171 SANDING DISCS, 7", 24 GRIT 1

85. 1423-2140 SURFACE CONDION DISC, 3" 1

86. 1423-2141 SURFACE CONDION DISC, 3" 1

87. 1423-2143 QUICK CHANGE BACK PAD, 3" 1

88. 1423-2157 FLAP WHEEL, 1 1/2" X 1/2" 1

89. 1423-2160 FLAP WHEEL, 1" X 1", 60 GRIT 1

Helmets

90. 1441-0088 FP A-D HELMET FIRE & SKULL 1

91. 1441-0085 FP A-D HELMET PINSTRIPES 1

Welding Wire: Mig & Flux Cored

92. 1440-0235 035-71T-2 FIREPOWER WELDING WIRE 1

93. 1440-0210 023-70S6 FIREPOWER WELDING WIRE 1

94. 1440-0211 023-70S-10 FIREPOWER WELDING WIRE 1

95. 1440-0216 030-70S-11 FIREPOWER WELDING WIRE 1

Stick Electrodes

96. 1440-0105 18-61-1 FIREPOWER ELECTRODES 1

97. 1440-0106 18-61-5 FIREPOWER ELECTRODES 1

98. 1440-0134 18-63-1 FIREPOWER ELECTRODES 1

99. 1440-0135 18-63-5 FIREPOWER ELECTRODES 1

100. 1440-0186 18-78-5 FIREPOWER ELECTRODES 1

101. 1440-0431 BRONZE GAS ROD 3/32" 1 LB BOX 1

Oxyfuel Hose

102. 1412-0021 FP 1/4 X 25' GRADE R HOSE PKG 1




